Clive W Davies

Team Event
Rose Woodhouse
Forgrove A Cup
Rose League
Forgrove B Division 1
Rose .
Forgrove E:gl(illglay
R3 9
Rose Arjay

Forgrove 2 Preliminary

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Yorkshire

Leeds Chess
Association

Leeds Chess
Association

Leeds Chess
Association

2

3%

5

7

0

0

Excluding
Defaults

2 from 5

3% from 7

2 from 4

1 from 1

Percentage
40%

50%

50%

100%



